



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

46 CRA NO. 49 OF 2025

Shankar Anna Jadhav

....Petitioner

Versus

Sainath Dagdu Jadhav

....Respondent

Mr. Milind A. Manjramkar, Advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. Anand P. Bhandari, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATED : 3rd MARCH 2025

PC.:-

1. At the request of learned Advocate for the Applicant, stand over to 13th March 2025. Meanwhile, liberty to carry out corrections in the memo of civil revision application.

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)