



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

921 CRA NO. 49 OF 2025

Shankar Anna Jadhav  
VERSUS  
Sainath Dagdu Jadhav

...

Advocate for the Petitioner : Mr. Manjramkar Milind A  
Advocate for Respondents : Mr. Bhandari Anand P.

...

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.  
Dated : March 13, 2025

PER COURT :-

. At the request of learned counsel for applicant, stand  
over to 15.04.2025.

Liberty to file documents on record.

( S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J. )

...